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Nombre Trialeta

GARCIA COLAS, JESUS ALBERTO
ZORRILLA MEDRANO, FERNANDO
MINA JIMENEZ, JUAN

FRANCES GONZALEZ, HECTOR
LAPLAZA SORIA, JULIO

ABADIAS PELEGRIN, AITOR

[FOZ MOLINS, LUIS ANGEL

JIMENEZ SCHUHMACHER, EDUARDO
IMELENDO ESPINOSA, PABLO
VALENZUELA ARMENGOD, VICENTE
JPUERTOLAS MIGUEL, JUAN LEONARDO
SICILIA LOPEZ, PABLO

MONCLUS MARCELLAN, ALFONSO
HUERTAS IGLESIAS, DAVID
ESKISABEL DE JUAN, ADUR
ANSON MONZON, ROBERTO
JFERNANDEZ DE EPALZA, ALVARO
TELLO SANCHEZ, DANIEL
IMONTON GARCIA, ANTONIO
VILLANUA SANJUAN, RUBEN
[RUIZ SEDANO, ROBERTO
COMPES GARCIA, SERGIO
RECASENS LAFUENTE, DAVID
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN
ANANOS MARTIN, ABRAHAM
JFRAGO CALVO, JOSE MANUEL
SANAGUSTIN GIMENEZ, JOSE LUIS
ABADIA SOLANA, EDUARDO
TEJEDOR NAVARRO, JULIAN

GIL TESA, ERNESTO

ALVAREZ NICOLAS, JAVIER
JESPINOSA PANIVINO, JAIME
CLAVERO FORCEN, JAVIER

MUNGUIA RIVAS, RUBEN

DE LA IGLESIA PALACIOS, IGNACIO
PASTOR-PERIS SORIANO, MIGUEL ANGEL
LOPEZ PALOMO, CRISTIAN

'YAGO ESTEVEZ, MANUEL

QUILEZ PURAS, JAVIER

ZAPATA CHAVERRA, JOSE EDUARDO
IMARIN GONZALEZ, JOSE MARIA

GARCIA SALVADOR, RUBEN

APARICIO RUIZ, BERNARDO

Clasificacion Masculina

DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
TRIATLON PSA

TRIATLON CIERZO

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
OGS ENERGIA HELIOS

TRIATLON PSA

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLON CIERZO

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
OCTAVUS TRIATLON

DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD
TRIATLON CIERZO

CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON

OGS ENERGIA HELIOS

OGS ENERGIA HELIOS

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
OGS ENERGIA HELIOS

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
AMIGOS DEL RUNNING

INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLON CIERZO

CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
TRIATLON CIERZO

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
226ARAGON

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
OGS ENERGIA HELIOS

TRIATLON PSA

INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLON CIERZO

OGS ENERGIA HELIOS

ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
V1M
ABSM
V1M
ViM
SUB23M
ABSM
V1M
ABSM
V1M
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
SUB23M
ABSM
ABSM
SUB23M
SUB23M
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ViM
V2M
ABSM
ABSM
ViM
ABSM
ABSM
ViM
ABSM
ViM
ABSM
ViM

280
260
380
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Flumen MD

1000

810

480
500

650
370

625
270
440

575
340
355

TOP 4 MEJORES

840
840
810
810
810
770

750
740
730
720
720
675
650
650
640
630
625
610
605
600
595
575
575
560
540
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51
52
53
54
55
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58
59
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63
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
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Nombre Trialeta

ULLDEMOLINS SANTISTEVE, RAMON
TENA PORTA, RAFAEL

SERNA BARDAVIO, DANIEL
JPERALTA NADAL, JAIME

SIMON GONI, RICARDO
RODRIGUEZ NAVEIRA, ADRIAN
BORDONADA SORIANO, VICTOR
DIEZ FERRER, JOSE LUIS
[ABANCES LAZARO, JUAN CARLOS
SOLA MARTINEZ, ADRIAN
MONTULL LABRADOR, FERNANDO
IBUENO GONI, JOSE MIGUEL
CAPELLA GARCES, ALBERTO
ARANDA ANTORAN, RAMON

PUCH LARREY, RODRIGO
ILAINEZ JIMENEZ, ADRIAN
GARCIA GIMENEZ, ALEJANDRO
COLOMA CRESPO, HECTOR
IBELTRAN GOMEZ, BORIA
YUNQUERA CASAOS, CESAR
GALAY FRANCO, DIEGO
|DE MARCOS CALVO, FERNANDO
URBANO SOLER, ANTONIO
|BLASCO MARTIN, GONZALO
GONZALEZ CANTIN, ALFREDO
ESCRIBANO MARTINEZ, PABLO

BADIA FRAILE, GUILLERMO

LOPEZ MONTARNES, SERGIO
PASTOR ALCOLEA, MANUEL
MARTINEZ ZABAL, SERGIO
BURILLO SALVATIERRA, RAMON
LATORRE MARTINEZ, JORGE

LOPEZ MARCO, DIEGO

AYALA ORTIZ DE SOLORZANO, IGNACIO
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, LUIS ALBERTO
JPERALTA CASTILLO, JAVIER
TOLEDO CORTES, ALEJANDRO
MURNOZ PEREZ, JAVIER

LUCEA MARCO, CARMELO

SOLANAS MONTESA, CARLOS
JREVUELTO CASTILLO, RAUL

SANZ PINILLA, ALEJANDRO

SIMON GONI, DANIEL

Clasificacion Masculina

INDEPENDIENTE

MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

OGS ENERGIA HELIOS

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
AMIGOS DEL RUNNING

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
TRIATLON FRAGA BAJO CINCA

OGS ENERGIA HELIOS

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

CLUB TRANSIZION

TRIATLON FRAGA BAJO CINCA
TRIATLON CIERZO

CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA
TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA

OGS ENERGIA HELIOS

TRIATLON CIERZO

STADIUM VENECIA

C.A.JACA TRIATLON-REST. BIARRI

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
226ARAGON

TRIATLON CIERZO

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

TRIATLON PSA

CLUB TRIATLON CASPE

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON

TRIATLON CIERZO

DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD
TRIATLON PSA

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

V1M
V2M
ABSM
V2M
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ViM
V1M
ABSM
ViM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
SUB23M
ABSM
ViM
ABSM
ABSM
ViM
ViM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ViM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ViM
ABSM
ABSM
ViM
SUB23M
ABSM
ABSM
ViM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM

425

98
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160

175
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130
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125
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155
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190
480

440

110
420

220
180

135
32

195
125

72

60

96

150

140

58

280

82

145

54

Flumen Sprint

195
230

240
180

165
340

200

320
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105

260
135
250

FEDERACION ARAGONESA DE

TRIATL®MN

Flumen MD

325
310

420

400

385
195

135
280

100

115

TOP 4 MEJORES

525
480
480
470
440
425
425
423
420
420
420
415
410
400
385
380
375
362
360
355
345
340
340
330
330
322
320
320
300
296,
290
285
285
283
280
280
270
264
260
260
260
257
250




87
88
89
90
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93
94
95
96
97
98
)
100
101
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
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Nombre Trialeta

REY PLANA, JORGE
BERNAL JIMENEZ, LUIS ANDRES
TORNOS CALVO, JOSE MANUEL
GORROTXATEGI, JOSU
RECASENS FRISON, ROBERTO
LOPEZ USAN , IGNACIO
MONREAL HIJAR, ANTONIO
AGUILAR VELILLA, NACHO
MANSO GASCON, JAVIER
MONTANES NAVASCUES, LUIS
ROMEO, LUIS M

LORENTE MAGEN, JAVIER
NUNEZ SERRANO, MIGUEL ANGEL
MAYORAL CASTILLO, ENRIQUE
TORRONTERAS CALVO, RUBEN
SEGURA GARCIA, ROBERTO
GARCIA NUVIALA, SAMUEL
CORTES RIGAL, ALEJANDRO
VICENTE LOSCOS, VICTOR
GARCIA FACI, CARLOS

JROCA GODIA, ALBERTO

SOLER CALVO, YAGO

TEJERO SAMPERIZ, ABRAHAM
FERNANDEZ ANON, FERNANDO
MORO LIBRADA, ABEL

ARTAL CARDO, JOSE

RUIZ ARCE, DIEGO
MUNOZ GARATACHEA, RAUL
MARTIN GIMENEZ, JAIME
USTERO PEREZ, OSCAR
IMARRO GRACIA, ALBERTO
VAL REUFAST, DAVID

BARRACHINA PEREZ, JORGE
BARRIL PLOU, ALBERTO

MARQUEZ ALONSO, RAUL

GUERRA BOZAL, LUIS ANTONIO
|BORREGUERO CHANCLON, ANTONIO
OMEDES ARINO, MANUEL

PEREA CLEMENTE, SAUL

RUIZ GASCON , FRANCISCO
ALBERO GAVIN, RUBEN

SOLANAS SANCHEZ, SAMUEL

JHERNANDO GARCIA, JOSE LUIS

FEDERACION ARAGONESA DE

TRIATL®MN

Clasificacion Masculina

226ARAGON ABSM 0
DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD SUB23M 250
OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 0
INDEPENDIENTE ABSM 0
INDEPENDIENTE V2M 0
OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 240
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V2M 0
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ ABSM 0
OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 96
OCTAVUS TRIATLON ViM 135
OCTAVUS TRIATLON ViM 0
TRIATLON PSA ABSM 0
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM 230
TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO ABSM 78
C.A.JACA TRIATLON-REST. BIARRI ABSM 0
E.M. EL OLIVAR ABSM 88
TRIATLON PSA ABSM 110
TRIATLON CIERZO ViM 0
CLUB TRANSIZION ABSM 52
CLUB TRIATLON CASPE ABSM 0
TRIATLON CIERZO VIM 0
CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO ABSM 115
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 V1M 0
CLUB TRANSIZION ABSM 200
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 V1M 195
OGS ENERGIA HELIOS ViM 0
INDEPENDIENTE VIM 0
OCTAVUS TRIATLON ViM 0
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 CDM 0
DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM 0
MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON ABSM 58
TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 0
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM 0
TRIATLON PSA ABSM 0
TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO ABSM 0
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V1M 76
E.M. EL OLIVAR ABSM 94
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ V1M 0
OGS ENERGIA HELIOS ABSM 0
OGS ENERGIA HELIOS V1M 0
TRIATLON CIERZO SUB23M 0
A340KALFAJARIN V1M 0
E.M. EL OLIVAR ViM 105
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68
66
36
52
90
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115
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220
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Flumen MD

230
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145
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185

125
180

90

160
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TOP 4 MEJORES

250
250
250
250
243
240
240
240
236
235
230
230
230
223
220
218
215
213
212
211
207
205
200
200
195
190
190
185
185
183
183
180
175
175
170
166
164
160
160
160
158
156
155




130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
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Nombre Trialeta

BURILLO CARCELLER, CARLOS
PICALLO GONZALEZ, JORGE

LAMBEA ANSO, PEDRO

SAN MIGUEL ORUS, JAVIER

GRACIA LOPEZ, SERGIO

JFUNES LUNA, JOSE MIGUEL
ALQUEZAR CARABIAS, JOSE MANUEL
CORTAZAR, AITOR

JHERNANDEZ POLO, RAUL

ANDRES LONGARON, SERGIO

JIMENEZ BLANCO, DAVID

LANAJA SANCERNI, JUAN

LOPEZ ARREBOLA, AGUSTIN
LAMUELA SERON, CARLOS

REVILLA BONED, IGNACIO
MONTESINOS NAVARRO, RAUL
ESTEBAN, DANIEL

TRUJILLO GUAYAN, LUIS FERNANDO
CARPALLO PORCAR, DANIEL
JECHEVERRIA REDRADO, CARLOS
GALVE MAYOR, DIEGO

JBLASCO SOLANA, MIGUEL AGUSTIN
ALQUEZAR RAMOS, ADRIAN
BARRAL AGUIRREBENA, JOSE CARLOS

LABARGA GALINDO, CESAR
LIZAMA MARTINEZ, FCO JAVIER
OLIVA ARMISEN, JOAQUIN

GONZALEZ SILOS, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SANCHO MARTIN, EDUARDO
BORREGUERO BRAVO, ANGEL CARLOS
LASANTA RICA, DAVID

GRACIA VITORIA, JAIME

LOPEZ LAGAR, ALEX

BALLESTERO BAILO, BORJA

PALACIOS ESPINA, JESUS

IBANEZ GRACIA, JUAN CARLOS

CURTY , FABRICE

IMIGUEL ALQUEZAR, MARIO

GALAN TOLEDO, JOSE CARLOS
JRODRIGUEZ GARCIA, LUIS MANUEL
JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL

JHERNANDO RUBIO, PABLO

Clasificacion Masculina

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
OGS ENERGIA HELIOS
OCTAVUS TRIATLON
TRIATLON CIERZO
226ARAGON
A340KALFAJARIN

CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON
INDEPENDIENTE
OCTAVUS TRIATLON

E.M. EL OLIVAR

JFERRANDEZ NAVARRO, FRANCISCO JAVIE AMIGOS DEL RUNNING

TRIATLON CIERZO

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

TRIATLON CIERZO

TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO
A340KALFAJARIN

TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
TRIATLON PSA

TRIATLON PSA

TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO

OCTAVUS TRIATLON

A340KALFAJARIN

INDEPENDIENTE

OCTAVUS TRIATLON

TRIATLON CIERZO

OCTAVUS TRIATLON

STADIUM VENECIA

OGS ENERGIA HELIOS

TRIATLON CIERZO

OCTAVUS TRIATLON

OCTAVUS TRIATLON

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
INDEPENDIENTE

CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON

TRIATLON CIERZO

MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
AMIGOS DEL RUNNING

V1M 0
ViM 0
ABSM 50
ABSM 0
ABSM 0
ViM 0
V1M 42
ViM 0
ABSM 0
ViM 74
V1M 84
ABSM 0
V1M 0
ViM 0
ABSM 0
ABSM 0
V2M 0
ABSM 0
ABSM 0
ABSM 0
ABSM 92
ABSM 0
V2M 0
ABSM 0
ViM 0
ViM 0
ViM 0
V2M 0
ViM 0
ViM 0
ViM 0
ABSM 86
ABSM 0
ABSM 0
ABSM 0
ABSM 0
V2M 54
ViM 0

SUB23M 80
V2M
V2M
ABSM
ViM
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Flumen Sprint

90

130
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100
98

96

84
92

FEDERACION ARAGONESA DE

TRIATL®MN

Flumen MD

120
98

130

110
105

o O o o o

94

92
84
88

86
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TOP 4 MEJORES

155
150
146
140
132
132
132
130
130
130
130
120
110
105
100
98
98
96,
94
94
92
92
92
92
92
88
88
88
88
86,
86,
86,
84
82
82
80
80
80
80
78
78
76
76
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Nombre Trialeta = I i -
173 JGUILLAUMIN, SINA CLUB TRANSIZION ABSM 0 0 76 0 76
174 JLAGO MARTIN, ALFONSO C.A.JACA TRIATLON-REST. BIARRI ABSM 0 0 74 0 74
175 JGRACIA TORRES, ADRIAN OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 0 74 0 0 74
176 JFERNANDO ROMANCES, ALBERTO TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO ABSM 72 0 0 0 72
177 INASARRE DE LETOSA, TOMAS OCTAVUS TRIATLON V2M 0 0 72 0 72
178 JPADROS SUAREZ, ABRAHAN TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 49 22 0 0 71
179 |MUSTIELES POBLADOR, JORGE CLUB TRIATLON CASPE ABSM 70 0 0 0 70
180 JSAN BERNARDINO FRANCO, IVAN OCTAVUS TRIATLON ViM 0 0 70 0 70
181 JLOPEZ CANTIN, JOSE ANGEL 226ARAGON ABSM 60 10 0 0 70
182 JCOLAN GARCIA, HECTOR TRIATLON PSA ViM 66 0 0 0 66
183 |PEREZ SANCHEZ, TONO AMIGOS DEL RUNNING ViM 0 0 66 0 66
184 JALBERO SERAL, MIGUEL TRIATLON PSA ABSM 0 64 0 0 64
185 JGUILLORME GRAVALOS, JESUS INDEPENDIENTE ABSM 64 0 0 0 64
186 JGARCIA GARCES, RUBEN TRIATLON PSA ABSM 0 0 64 0 64
187 |GIL ESPONERA, JAVIER STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 V1M 0 0 62 0 62
188 JANDRES ORTEGA, OSCAR CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ViM 0 62 0 0 62
189 [NAVARRO MELERO, ROBERTO OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 62 0 0 0 62
190 JLAZARO LAMPEREZ, JAVIER OGS ENERGIA HELIOS ViM 56 0 0 0 56,
191 |MANADA PUERTAS, ANGEL STADIUM VENECIA ViM 48 0 0 0 48
192 JPALACIO OTO, GUILLERMO TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO ABSM 47 0 0 0 47
193 JFRIAS SOMALO, SIXTO TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 46 0 0 0 46,
194 JLAHOZ POMAR, ALBERTO LUCAS MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON ABSM 45 0 0 0 45
195 JGUILLEN GARCIA, DAVID OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 44 0 0 0 44,
196 JVARGAS ROMERO, FRANCISCO TRIATLON CIERZO V2M 0 44 0 0 44
197 J1BANEZ CASAO, JORGE STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM 43 0 0 0 43
198 JARA PEREZ, ALBERTO DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM 0 42 0 0 42
199 |SANCHEZ CEBOLLADA, ALEJANDRO TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 41 0 0 0 41
200 JGONZALEZ ONDONO, MIGUEL ANGEL AMIGOS DEL RUNNING V2M 40 0 0 0 40
201 |SOLA CARCAVILLA, MARIO TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA ViM 39 0 0 0 39
202 JLALIENA ARA, RAFAEL CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA V2M 0 38 0 0 38
203 IBAILO PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO OCTAVUS TRIATLON ViM 38 0 0 0 38
204 JVILLAR FERNANDEZ, JAVIER 226ARAGON ABSM 0 30 0 0 30
205 |GIMENO HARO, RUBEN STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM 0 24 0 0 24
206 |BERGUA PARDINA, JORGE CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA SUB23M 0 20 0 0 20
207|MuNoz TENA, DIEGO TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 0 18 0 0 18
208 JARNAUDAS BARTIBAS, RAFAEL OCTAVUS TRIATLON ViM 0 16 0 0 16
209 |GRACIA CARRERA, JORGE STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM 0 14 0 0 14
210 JCORTINA VAL, CARLOS CLUB CICLISTA MONZON ABSM 0 6 0 0 6)
211 JALVAREZ PEREZ, RAUL STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 V1M 0 0 0 0 0
212 |BENITO NAVARRO, JAVIER TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 0 0 0 0 0
213 |PoLO PENA, JOAQUIN AMIGOS DEL RUNNING ViM 0 0 0 0 0
214 JRUIZ GALAY, MIGUEL ANGEL MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON V2M 0 0 0 0 0
215 JCASTILLO VAZQUEZ, DIEGO CELSO AMIGOS DEL RUNNING ABSM 0 0 0 0 0




FEDERACION ARAGONESA DE

TRIATL®MN

Clasificacion Masculina

——
- e

Nombre Trialeta

Flumen Sprint
Flumen MD
TOP 4 MEJORES
TOTAL TODAS
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216 JRUBIO ALVAREZ, DAVID OCTAVUS TRIATLON ViM 0 0 0 0
217 JHUERTAS CLEMENTE, ANTONIO TRIATLON CIERZO V2M 0 0 0 0
218 |ENFEDAQUE ECHEVARRIA, TOMAS STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 V3M 0 0 0 0
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
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